Philadelphia School District Calendar 2023-2024

August 2023 September 2023 October 2023
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat |Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 i 2|1 2 3 4 §5 6 7
6 ¥ 8 9 10 11 12|3 4 5 6 7 8 9|8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19|10 11 12 13 14 15 16 |15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26|17 18 19 20 21 22 23|22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30|29 30 31
November 2023 December 2023 January 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat |Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 i 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 & 9 10 11|13 4 5 6 7 8 9|7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |10 11 12 13 14 15 16|14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25|17 18 19 20 21 22 23|21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30|28 29 30 31
31
February 2024 March 2024 April 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat|Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 i 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
4 5 6 7 8 9 103 4 5 6 7 & 9|7 & 9 10 11 12 13
11 12 13 14 15 16 17|10 11 12 13 14 15 16|14 15 16 17 18 19 20
18 19 20 21 22 23 24|17 18 19 20 21 22 23|21 22 23 24 25 26 27
325 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30|28 29 30
31
May 2024 June 2024 July 2024
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat|Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 1 I 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 3 4 5 6 7 8|7 & 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18| 9 10 11 12 13 14 15|14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25|16 17 18 19 20 21 22|21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29|28 29 30 31
30
School Holidays Start Date Finishes
First Day of School Thu, 03rd Aug 2023

Fall Break
Thanksgiving Break
Christmas Break
Spring Break
Easter Break
Last Day of School
Summer Break

Fri, 06th Oct 2023
Mon, 20th Nov 2023
Fri, 22nd Dec 2023
Mon, 11th Mar 2024
Fri, 20th Mar 2024
Thu, 23rd May 2024
Fri, 24th May 2024
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Wed, 77th Ocr 2023
Fri, 24th Nov 2023
Mon, 08th Jan 2024
Fri, 15th Mar 2024
Mon, 01th Apr 2024




